

MEMBERSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS \$350 plus tax Any Day

Memberships paid before July 31, 2022 will include one FREE (3 bird) hunt

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS \$1,400 plus tax Any Day

Membership paid before July 31, 2022 will include four FREE (3 bird) hunt

BIRD PACKAGES

10 HUNT BIRD PACKAGE \$ 810 plus tax 30 Birds Total
20 HUNT BIRD PACKAGE \$1,560 plus tax 60 Birds Total
100 BIRD PACKAGE AVAILABLE Call for pricing 100 Birds Total

ALL PACKAGE BIRDS MUST BE RELEASED BY APRIL 1, 2023 ALL REMAINING BIRDS WILL BE FORFEITED

SERVICES

MEMBER HUNT \$ 85 plus tax 3 Pheasants Released

NON-MEMBER/GUEST HUNT \$110 plus tax 3 Pheasants Released

ADDITIONAL PHEASANTS \$ 26 plus tax Released Each
HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE \$ 24 plus tax Released Each

GUIDE AND DOG \$ 75 plus tax & tip Per Hunt

20 BIRD FIELDS WILL BE SOLD ANYTIME FOR \$525 PLUS TAX

10% Discount on All Member Hunts Monday-Friday Prices Valid until April 2023 All Memberships / Bird Packages are Non-refundable

How Blonhaven Pricing Works

Members' hunt charge is \$85+tax (includes 3 birds released)

Non Member or Guest hunt charges are \$110+tax (includes 3 birds released)

There is a 3 bird minimum per hunter over 18 years old

Additional Pheasants can be added to your hunt at \$26 per bird.

Members interested in purchasing packages of more than 100 birds, please call John for pricing at (608) 879-3811

All guests of corporate members will be charged member rates as long as one of the corporate members is hunting that day. The corporate membership is designed for corporate members to entertain clients/customers at a reduced rate.

As always at Blonhaven:

NO EXTRA CHARGE FOR SHOOTING MORE BIRDS THAN YOU RELEASE!